FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2021-22

Fee Heads of Delhi Public School - Amritsar 2021-22
Classes Pre Nursery, Nursery & Prep Amount
(A) |Application Form 200.00
Registration (At the time of Submitting the form) 300.00
Total 500.00
(B) |On Admission (Payable within 4 days of admission)
Admission Fee 5500.00
Caution Fee (Refundable) 7500.00
Development Fund 15000.00
Total 28000.00
(C) |Annual Charges
(Annually to be paid at the time of First Quarter (April to June) 16200.00
(D) |Quarterly Fee (for three months)
Tuition Fee @ Rs 3730/- per month 11190.00
Total 11190.00

Principal




Fee Heads of Delhi Public School - Amritsar

2021-22

Classes I to X Amount
(A) |Application Form 200.00
Registration (At the time of Submitting the form) 300.00
Total 500.00
(B) |On Admission (Payable within 4 days of admission)
Admission Fee 5500.00
Caution Fee (Refundable) 7500.00
Development Fund 15000.00
Total 28000.00
(C) |Amalgamated Fund 16200.00
(D) Quarterly Fee (for three months) - Classes 1to VIl
Tuition Fee @ Rs 3870/- per month 11610.00
ICT Charges 1200.00
Total 12810.00
(E) Quarterly Fee (for three months) - Classes IX & X
Tuition Fee @ Rs 4315/- per month 12945.00
ICT Charges 1200.00
Total 14145.00
(F) |Bus Fee Kilometer Basis (Monthly charges) **

Distance Charges Distance Charges

0-5 KM Rs. 2133/- 21-25 KM Rs.3625/-
06-10 KM Rs. 2223/- 26-30 KM Rs.4273/-
11-15 KM Rs. 2760/- 31-35 KM Rs.4553/-
16-20 KM Rs. 3229/- 36-40 KM Rs.5074/-

Principal




Fee Heads of Delhi Public School - Amritsar

500.00

Class X1 & XII Amount
(A) |Application Form 200.00
Registration (At the time of Submitting the form) 300.00
Total 500.00
(B) |On Admission (Payable within 4 days of admission)
Admission Fee 7500.00
Caution Fee 2000.00
Development Fund 5000.00
Total 14500.00
Total Amount to be paid at the time of Admission 14500.00
(C) |Annual Charges
(Annually to be paid at the time of First Quarter (April to June) 16200.00
Total 16200.00
(D) Quarterly Fee (for three months)
Tuition Fee @ Rs 4145 /- per month 12435.00
ICT Charges 1200.00
TOTAL 13635.00
Special Levy - For Science 800.00

Principal




HOSTEL FEE STRUCTURE

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, AMRITSAR

2021-22

Fee Heads Of Delhi Public School - Amritsar
Classes VI to X

Boarders

Amount (Rs.)

(A)

(B)

(©)

(D)

(E

j —

(F

N

Application Form / Resgistration

Total

On Admission (Payable within 4 days of admission)

500.00

500.00

Admission Fee
Caution Fee (Refundable)
Development Fund
Total

Amalgamated Fund

Total

Lodging, Boarding Charges *
(Payable in 2 six monthly installments in advance)

Total fee for Classes VIto VIII (ColumnB+C +D)
Quarterly Fee (for three months) - Classes | to VI

Tuition Fee @ Rs 3870/- per month
ICT Charges

Total

Quarterly Fee (for three months) - Classes IX & X
Tuition Fee @ Rs 4315 /- per month
ICT Charges

Total

Pocket Expenses
Special levy during summers

Coaching Fees

5500.00
10000.00
12500.00

28000.00

16200.00

16200.00

105000.00

149200.00

11610.00
1200.00

12810.00

12945.00
1200.00

14145.00

10000.00

5000.00

40000.00

Principal




HOSTEL FEE STRUCTURE

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, AMRITSAR

2021-22

(A)

(B)

(©)

(D)

(E)

Fee Heads Of Delhi Public School - Amritsar
Classes XI

Boarders

Amount (Rs.)

Application Form / Resgistration

Total

On Admission (Payable within 4 days of admission)

500.00

500.00

Admission Fee
Caution Fee
Development Fund
Total

Amalgamated Fund

Total

Lodging, Boarding Charges *
(Payable in 2 six monthly installments in advance)

Total fee for Classes XI (Column B +C+D)

Quarterly Fee (for three months)
Tuition Fee @ Rs 4145 /- per month
ICT Charges
Resource
TOTAL

Special Levy - For Science
Pocket Expenses
Special levy during summers

Coaching Fees

5000.00
10000.00
2500.00

17500.00

16200.00

16200.00

105000.00

138700.00

12435.00
1200.00
800.00

14435.00

800.00

10000.00
5000.00

40000.00

Principal




