FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2021-22

	Fee Heads of Delhi Public School - Amritsar	2021-22
	Classes Pre Nursery, Nursery & Prep	<u>Amount</u>
(A)	Application Form Registration (At the time of Submitting the form) Total	200.00 300.00 500.00
(B)	On Admission (Payable within 4 days of admission) Admission Fee Caution Fee (Refundable) Development Fund Total	5500.00 7500.00 15000.00 28000.00
(C)	Annual Charges (Annually to be paid at the time of First Quarter (April to June)	16200.00
(D)	Quarterly Fee (for three months) Tuition Fee @ Rs 3730/- per month Total	11190.00 11190.00

Principal

		Fee Heads of De	elhi Public School	- Amritsar	2021-22
		C	lasses I to X		<u>Amount</u>
(A)	Application Registratio	Form n (At the time of Su	•)	200.00
			Total		500.00
(B)	On Admission	sion (Payable with Fee	nin 4 days of adn	nission)	5500.00
	Caution Fe	e (Refundable)			7500.00
	Developm	ent Fund			15000.00
			Total		28000.00
(C)	<u>Amalgama</u>	<u>ited Fund</u>			16200.00
(D)		arterly Fee (for th	-	asses I to VIII	
		e @ Rs 3870/- per r	month		11610.00
	ICT Charge	es			1200.00
			Total		12810.00
(E)	Quarterly Fee (for three months) - Classes IX & X				
		e @ Rs 4315/- per r	month		12945.00
	ICT Charge	es	Total		1200.00 14145.00
			Total		14145.00
(F)		Bus Fee Kilometer Basis (Monthly charges) **			
	Distance	Charges	Distance	Charges	
	0-5 KM	Rs. 2133/-	21-25 KM	Rs.3625/-	
	06-10 KM		26-30 KM	Rs.4273/-	
	11-15 KM	Rs. 2760/-	31-35 KM	Rs.4553/-	
	16-20 KM	Rs. 3229/-	36-40 KM	Rs.5074/-	

	Fee Heads of Delhi Public School - Amritsar	500.00
	Class XI & XII	<u>Amount</u>
(A)	Application Form	200.00
	Registration (At the time of Submitting the form)	300.00
	Total	500.00
(B)	On Admission (Payable within 4 days of admission)	
	Admission Fee	7500.00
	Caution Fee	2000.00
	Development Fund	5000.00
	Total	14500.00
		11500.00
	Total Amount to be paid at the time of Admission	14500.00
(C)	Annual Charges	
	(Annually to be paid at the time of First Quarter (April to June)	16200.00
	Total	16200.00
(D)	Quarterly Fee (for three months)	
	Tuition Fee @ Rs 4145 /- per month	12435.00
	ICT Charges	1200.00
	TOTAL	13635.00
	Special Levy - For Science	800.00
	opeoidi Lovy i di Goldillo	000.00

Principal

HOSTEL FEE STRUCTURE

	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, AMRITSAR	2021-22
	Fee Heads Of Delhi Public School - Amritsar	Boarders
	Classes VI to X	Amount (Rs.)
(A)	Application Form / Resgistration	<u>500.00</u>
	Total	500.00
(B)	On Admission (Payable within 4 days of admission) Admission Fee	5500.00
	Caution Fee (Refundable)	10000.00
	Development Fund	<u>12500.00</u>
	Total	28000.00
(C)	Amalgamated Fund Total	16200.00 16200.00
(D)	Lodging, Boarding Charges * (Payable in 2 six monthly installments in advance)	105000.00
	Total fee for Classes VI to VIII (Column B + C + D)	149200.00
(E)	Quarterly Fee (for three months) - Classes I to VIII Tuition Fee @ Rs 3870/- per month ICT Charges Total	11610.00 1200.00 12810.00
(F)	Quarterly Fee (for three months) - Classes IX & X Tuition Fee @ Rs 4315 /- per month ICT Charges Total	12945.00 1200.00 14145.00
	Pocket Expenses	10000.00
	Special levy during summers	<u>5000.00</u>
	Coaching Fees	40000.00

HOSTEL FEE STRUCTURE

	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, AMRITSAR	2021-22
	Fee Heads Of Delhi Public School - Amritsar	Boarders
	Classes XI	Amount (Rs.)
(A)	Application Form / Resgistration	<u>500.00</u>
	Total	500.00
(B)	On Admission (Payable within 4 days of admission) Admission Fee	5000.00
	Caution Fee	10000.00
	Development Fund	<u>2500.00</u>
	Total	<u>17500.00</u>
(C)	Amalgamated Fund Total	<u>16200.00</u> 16200.00
(D)	Lodging, Boarding Charges *	105000.00
(-,	(Payable in 2 six monthly installments in advance)	10000000
	Total fee for Classes XI (Column B + C + D)	138700.00
(E)	Quarterly Fee (for three months)	
	Tuition Fee @ Rs 4145 /- per month	12435.00
	ICT Charges	1200.00
	Resource	800.00
	TOTAL	14435.00
	Special Levy - For Science	<u>800.00</u>
	Pocket Expenses	<u>10000.00</u>
	Special levy during summers	<u>5000.00</u>
	Coaching Fees	<u>40000.00</u>

Principal